WESTERN SUBURBS (N'CLE) LEAGUES CLUB LTD INCORPORATING



Wests New Lambton, Wests Bowling Club, Wests Mayfield,
Wests Nelson Bay, Wests Cardiff, Wests City
Newcastle Exhibition & Convention Centre (NEX)
Balance Collective ABN 24 000 973 919
The Executive ABN 82 080 880 691
The Gateway ABN 82 080 880 691
Anchorage Port Stephens ABN 82 080 880 691
Knights Rugby League Pty Ltd ABN 83 169 964 523

The Wests Group – Early Renewal 2024 Membership \$10 Wests Voucher Terms and Conditions

- To receive your bonus \$10 voucher, an individual must join or renew a full Wests membership
 including full, pensioner, 10-year pensioner, perpetual, or life member at any of the following
 locations: Wests New Lambton, Wests Mayfield, Wests City, Wests Cardiff or Wests Nelson Bay,
 before 11:59pm on December 31, 2023. Social membership does not include the bonus \$10 voucher.
- 2. Each valid member will receive a \$10 Wests voucher loaded to their membership card within 2 business days of joining or renewing.
- 3. The voucher can be redeemed at any Wests public bar, casual eatery, or restaurant but cannot be used in function rooms (such as NEX).
- 4. To redeem a voucher, a member must scan their Wests digital or physical membership card at the point of sale at any of the following Wests locations: Wests New Lambton, Wests Mayfield, Wests City, Wests Cardiff, or Wests Nelson Bay.
- 5. Only one member can use their voucher during a transaction. Multiple members cannot use their vouchers simultaneously in one transaction.
- 6. Vouchers expire at 11.59pm on December 31, 2023
- 7. The voucher is non-transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash. Change will not be given for voucher transactions.
- 8. The voucher is not intended for resale.
- 9. The \$10 voucher cannot be combined with any other promotional offers or discounts unless specified otherwise by Wests management.
- 10. Wests reserves the right to revoke or cancel any voucher if fraudulent or suspicious activity is detected.
- 11. Wests holds the right to modify or terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice.
- 12. Members are responsible for the security of their membership cards and vouchers, and Wests is not liable for any loss, theft, or unauthorised use of the voucher.
- 13. The voucher is only valid for use within the Wests establishments and cannot be used for online purchases or any other non-physical transactions.
- 14. Wests reserves the right to verify the validity of any membership and may request identification before allowing the redemption of the voucher.



Postal Address PO Box 72 New Lambton NSW 2305 **Head Office Address** 88 Hobart Road New Lambton NSW 2305 E info@westsnewcastle.com.auW mywests.com.au













